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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 28 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy6 24 13 Kou Zhichao

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

40 76 Total Team
12 19 7 Pavlov Nikolay
10 22 15 Ilinykh Dmitriy
8 10 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
9 30 Total Team
3 5 15 Ilinykh Dmitriy
3 10 3 Apalikov Nikolay
2 3 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
9 73 Total Team
5 15 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
2 16 15 Ilinykh Dmitriy
2 15 3 Apalikov Nikolay

17 Total Team
75 179 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

27 65 Total Team
5 9 7 Zhong Weijun
5 14 13 Kou Zhichao
4 11 3 Yuan Zhi
4 27 Total Team
2 9 6 Liang Chunlong
1 5 11 Geng Xin
1 3 19 Fang Yingchao
4 55 Total Team
1 8 13 Kou Zhichao
1 7 3 Yuan Zhi
1 7 11 Geng Xin

19 Total Team
54 147 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Makarov Sergey
3 Apalikov Nikolay
5 Grankin Sergey
7 Pavlov Nikolay
8 Biriukov Denis
9 Spiridonov Alexey

10 Savin Sergey
13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
14 Volvich Artem
15 Ilinykh Dmitriy
18 Moroz Pavel
20 Ermakov ArtemL

  
  
  

  

  

  
  
L L L

6
1

13

8

15

15

Coach:
Assistant:

Voronkov Andrey (RUS)
Busato Sergio (ITA)

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Yuan Zhi
6 Liang Chunlong
7 Zhong Weijun
9 Jiao Shuai

11 Geng Xin
12 Kong FanweiL
13 Kou Zhichao
14 Xu Jingtao
15 Li Runming
16 Ren QiL
18 Ji Daoshuai
19 Fang Yingchao

 
  
 
 
 

L
  




L L L
 

  

5
4
5
1
5

6
2

3
4

Coach:
Assistant:

XIE Guochen
YANG Liqun

Referees: Jafaar ALI (BRN) & Goran GRADINSKI (SRB)

CHN
RUS 3

0 22
25

11
25

21
25

54
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:23 0:28 1:18

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

47 8'40006.09.2014
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 20:25  End: 21:56  Total: 1:31
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World Championship 2014
Pool C - Preliminary Round


